
 

EVENT 

MIXED 
DOUBLES 

501 

 

LADIES 
DOUBLES 
CRICKET 

OPEN 
DOUBLES 
CRICKET 

LADIES 
SINGLES 501 

OPEN 
SINGLES 501 

 

TIME 

 

  11:00am 

 

  1:00pm 

 

1:30pm 

  

3:00pm 

 

3:30pm 
 

ENTRY 

 

   $30 

 

  $30 

 

$30 

  

 $20* 

 

$20* 
 

1

 

 $200 

 

  $120 

 

$140 

  

$110 

 

$130 
 

2

 

 $100 

 

  $80 

 

 $90 

  

$60 

 

$70 
 

3  – 4

 

 $50 

 

  $40 

 

$40 

  

$30 

 

$40 
 

TOTAL 

 

 $400 

 

  $280 

 

$310 

  

$230 

 

$280 

 

Palm Beach County Darting Association         

HOWL-O-WEEN TOURNEY! 

$1500.00              
Saturday October 25th, 2025 

 
 

 
 
 

* $1.00 FDA & $2.00 ADO per singles entry included Registration cutoff 15 minutes before each event Steel tip darts only 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A $5 PROCESSING FEE MAY APPLY. 
 

       Location: 
Elks Lodge 
6188 Belvedere Road 
West Palm Beach, FL  
     (561) 686-1352 
 
 
 

Note: Entry fees are processing fees for tournament management, administration, and advertising. 
Prize monies are paid by the tournament sponsor and are not part of the processing fees. 

This meets the criteria of the Florida Gaming Laws. Prize monies are guaranteed by PBCDA.  
 
 

 
 

Tournament Director: Susan Wilson 561-313-2219 Susanwinfl@yahoo.com 

        

• RAFFLE BASKETS 

• 50/50 DRAWINGS 

• LOTTERY TICKET DRAWING 

mailto:Susanwinfl@yahoo.com

